13TH AUGUST 2023 | SYDNEY, NSW, AUSTRALIA

City2Surf (2023)

City2Surf

Results

SANDRA LIENERS (#6950)

FINISHED

TIME: 00:58:50

PLACE
1492 OF 68821

Run

Location
Start
2.45km
6.1km
7.6km
10km

14km

Split

00:01:00
00:11:00
00:15:23
00:07:29
00:09:57

00:15:04

(#6950) Sandra LIENERS

FEMALE
102 OF 33147

Run Time

00:01:00

00:11:00

00:26:22

00:33:50

00:43:47

00:58:50

RESULTS

Speed/Pace
-/ -

13.37 /04:29
13.88/04:19
13.47/04:27
13.7 /1 04:22

14.27 /04:12

30-34
20 OF 5107

EVENT WEBSITE

RELATED RACES

2% -
R L T R R —. ST

Y MY CERTIFICATE

RACE PHOTOS

<> SOCIAL SHARE

O MY RIVALS (0)

+ ADD TO MY RIVALS

14.0km

TOD

07:41:01

07:52:01

08:07:23

08:14:51

08:24:47

08:39:51

00:58:50
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Custom Results

Result

Heartbreak Hill

Time

00:07:29

Pos

1441

Div

Gen

98




